5KM SERIES RACE 4, 5 March 2008

Place
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Name

Brian
Murray
Darryl
Chris
Harley
Karl
Talor
Chris
Daniel
Stephen
Steve
Peter
Bruce
Andrew
Steph
Jane
Charlotte
Peter
Megan
Kere
Wendy
Andrew
Danielle
Gen
Tania
Ellen
Alison
Mathew
Phillipa
Dave
Murray
Diane
Stephen
Peter
Trish
Andrea
Sabina
Rex
Tracy
Jodanne

5km Run
Garmonsway

Doughty
Robinson
Speakman
O'Hagan
Van Polanen
Gilmer
Homan
Larkin
Silk

Miles
Roberts
Worsley
Bennett
Robinson
Aoina
Aitken
Aitken
Dymond
Bennett
Silk

Ng
McLean
Hewett
Larkin
Abel
Speakman
Rybinski
Bedlington
Henry
Aitken
Rodgers
Robinson
Thomas
McKinnan
O'Hagan
de Rooy
de Rooy
Webster
Aitken

Samantha Archibald

2.5km Run
Josh Springgay
Campbell Bennett
Cait Bennett

Time

0:17:17
0:17:48
0:18:19
0:19:05
0:19:49
0:20:10
0:21:08
0:21:15
0:21:25
0:22:02
0:22:02
0:23:09
0:23:24
0:24:19
0:24:20
0:24:56
0:25:37
0:26:02
0:26:50
0:27:11
0:27:18
0:27:19
0:27:26
0:27:30
0:27:32
0:27:34
0:27:37
0:27:43
0:27:52
0:27:57
0:27:58
0:28:37
0:29:03
0:29:21
0:29:21
0:29:45
0:30:02
0:30:03
0:31:19
0:39:52
0:39:52

0:12:15
0:13:41
0:14:34
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5km Walk
Richard Willis

Ben Bowles
Sonja McLean
Anne Bowles
Geoff Laws

Kevin Rudman

Rhonda Rudman
Margaret Roberts

Anna Jones
Hamish ~ Conaghan
Elaine Johnson
Ewan Conaghan
Lorraine  Dick
Jan Laws
Pam McMiillan
Chris Williams
John Clarke
2.5km Walk

Emma Conaghan

0:30:02
0:34:18
0:35:27
0:38:56
0:39:58
0:40:32
0:41:21
0:41:21
0:41:31
0:41:58
0:41:59
0:42:00
0:43:44
0:54:28
0:54:28
0:54:28
0:59:17

0:24:52



